General information about company

Scrip code

532884

Name of the company

Refex Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')tt'ing {{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d—}l]lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | ¢SS OF securiuies (1X)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying | ;014 (VID) shares (caleulated | i, of Voting (XIV) Rights

0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of

V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 7 5000360 5000360 |32.31 5000360 5000360 |32.31
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 7804 10474816 10474816 | 67.69 10474816 10474816 [ 67.69
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 7811 15475176 15475176 | 100 15475176 15475176 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholdlpg » a5 | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise
Cat Shares IS\I}? of Underlying conve;ts'lk())ln - shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Cat ? cgory Underlying U ziiresl . Outstanding conve.t.l ¢ (XII) equity shares
ategory | o Outstanding nACYING | oo nvertible | SECUHICS (asa Asa Asa |heldin
@ shareholder - Outstanding . percentage of o
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(I securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share 00 °0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrant's capital) (XI)= No. | total No. (a) total
i (VIDHX)As a % |(a) | Shares Shares
Xi) (a) of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
romoter .
A P 32.31 1350000 | 27 5000360
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 67.69 10473429
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1350000 | 8.72 [ 15473789




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (1 P vy 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class [ Total
held (VD) Asa % of X egy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu | , 2425897 2425897 | 15.68 2425897 2425897 [15.68
undivided Family
(d) gzcgfyh)er 3 2574463 2574463 | 16.64 2574463 2574463 | 16.64
Sub-Total 7 5000360 5000360 |32.31 5000360 5000360 |32.31
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 7 5000360 5000360 |32.31 5000360 5000360 |32.31
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i shareholders | 54 5604241 5604241 |36.21 5604241 5604241 |36.21
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |55 2239216 2239216 | 14.47 2239216 2239216 | 14.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() é;ggy‘;er 663 2631359 2631359 |17 2631359 2631359 |17
(S]‘;;’(';)"tal 7804 10474816 10474816 | 67.69 10474816 10474816 | 67.69
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7804 10474816 10474816 | 67.69 10474816 10474816 | 67.69
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBHC2) 7811 15475176 15475176 | 100 15475176 15475176 | 100
Total
7811 15475176 15475176 | 100 15475176 15475176 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa% |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_1g assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . . As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage O'f" . : dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % | No. | total No. (a) total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.68 1350000 | 55.65 (2425897
()] 16.64 0 0 2574463
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3231 1350000 |27 | 5000360
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3231 1350000 |27 [5000360
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 36.21 5604054
(a(ii)) 14.47 2239216
(e) 17 2630159
(S;‘)b'TOtal B) 67.69 10473429
Total Public
Shareholding
67.69 10473429
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 15473789
Total (A+B+C 100 1350000 |8.72 | 15473789

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANILJAIN T

TARACHAND JAIN

SEEMA JAIN

JAGDISH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPAS582A

AAFPJ8044C

AEZPJ8013K

AAFPJ8045D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1957796

252206

208500

7395

2425897

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1957796

252206

208500

7395

2425897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.65

1.63

0.05

15.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1957796

252206

208500

7395

2425897

Class eg:y

Total

1957796

252206

208500

7395

2425897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.65

1.63

1.35

0.05

15.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.65

1.63

0.05

15.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1350000

0

1350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

68.96

0

55.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1957796

252206

208500

7395

2425897

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHERISHA TECHNOLOGIES (P)

LIMITED

UGAMDEVI JAIN

DIMPLE JAIN

PAN (II)

AAHCS6471P

AAHPJ0840J

AEIPD3757K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2083411

419052

72000

2574463

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2083411

419052

72000

2574463

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.46

2.71

0.47

16.64

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

2083411

419052

72000

2574463

Class eg:y

Total

2083411

419052

72000

2574463

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.46

2.71

0.47

16.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.46

2.71

0.47

16.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2083411

419052

72000

2574463

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WAY2WEALTH
BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

TVI18
BROADCAST
LIMITED

RMP INFOTEC
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANGEL
HOLDINGS PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACW3290M

AACCG3666M

AACCRI1462N

AAHCA6736D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

72

298

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

301321

275000

200000

288175

111759

1200

321352

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

301321

275000

200000

288175

111759

1200

321352

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.78

1.29

0.72

0.01

2.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

301321

275000

200000

288175

111759

1200

321352

Class eg:y

Total

301321

275000

200000

288175

111759

1200

321352

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

1.78

1.29

1.86

0.72

0.01

2.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.78

1.29

0.72

0.01

2.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

301321

275000

200000

288175

111759

321352




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI - Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

51

432

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23445

82003

539759

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

23445

82003

539759

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.53

3.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23445

82003

539759

Class egy

Total

23445

82003

539759

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.53

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.53

3.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23445

82003

538559




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







