General information about company								
Scrip code	532884							
Name of the company	Refex Industries Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category			No. Of Partly d paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity equi	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5000360			5000360	32.31	5000360		5000360	32.31		
(B)	Public	7804	10474816			10474816	67.69	10474816		10474816	67.69		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	7811	15475176			15475176	100	15475176		15475176	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	reholder Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
				securities and No. Of	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.31			1350000	27	5000360		
(B)	Public				67.69					10473429		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			1350000	8.72	15473789		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			NC	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2425897			2425897	15.68	2425897		2425897	15.68
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2574463			2574463	16.64	2574463		2574463	16.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5000360			5000360	32.31	5000360		5000360	32.31
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5000360			5000360	32.31	5000360		5000360	32.31
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder	•	•	•		,
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7086	5604241			5604241	36.21	5604241		5604241	36.21
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	55	2239216			2239216	14.47	2239216		2239216	14.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	663	2631359			2631359	17	2631359		2631359	17
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7804	10474816			10474816	67.69	10474816		10474816	67.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7804	10474816			10474816	67.69	10474816		10474816	67.69
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		7811	15475176			15475176	100	15475176		15475176	100
Total (A+B+C)		7811	15475176			15475176	100	15475176		15475176	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romo	ter and	l Promot	er Gro	up	
	Snares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	l Pron	noter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				15.68			1350000	55.65	2425897	
(d)				16.64			0	0	2574463	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.31			1350000	27	5000360	
(2)	Foreign	•		•			•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				32.31			1350000	27	5000360	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holde	r				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				36.21					5604054	
(a(ii))				14.47					2239216	
(e)				17					2630159	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				67.69					10473429	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				67.69					10473429	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	on Public	sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					15473789	
Total (A+B+C)				100			1350000	8.72	15473789	

	1.	T.	1.	1.	1
Searial No. Name of the	1	2	3	4	
Shareholders (I)	ANIL JAIN T	TARACHAND JAIN	SEEMA JAIN	JAGDISH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPA8582A	AAFPJ8044C	AEZPJ8013K	AAFPJ8045D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1957796	252206	208500	7395	2425897
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957796	252206	208500	7395	2425897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.65	1.63	1.35	0.05	15.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1957796	252206	208500	7395	2425897
Class eg:y					
Total	1957796	252206	208500	7395	2425897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.65	1.63	1.35	0.05	15.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.65	1.63	1.35	0.05	15.68
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)			_		
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)		•	•
No. (a)	1350000	0	0	0	1350000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	68.96	0	0	0	55.65
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1957796	252206	208500	7395	2425897

Reason for not				
providing PAN	I			

	A	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHERISHA TECHNOLOGIES (P) LIMITED	UGAMDEVI JAIN	DIMPLE JAIN	
PAN (II)	AAHCS6471P	AAHPJ0840J	AEIPD3757K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2083411	419052	72000	2574463
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2083411	419052	72000	2574463
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.46	2.71	0.47	16.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		1
Class eg: X	2083411	419052	72000	2574463
Class eg:y				
Total	2083411	419052	72000	2574463
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.46	2.71	0.47	16.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.46	2.71	0.47	16.64
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2083411	419052	72000	2574463
Reason for not providing PAN				

	1	11113	Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	TV18 BROADCAST LIMITED	RMP INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	ANGEL HOLDINGS PVT LTD			
PAN (II)	AAACW3290M	AACCG3666M	AACCR1462N	AAHCA6736D			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	72	1	298
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	301321	275000	200000	288175	111759	1200	321352
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	301321	275000	200000	288175	111759	1200	321352
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.78	1.29	1.86	0.72	0.01	2.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX))				•
Class eg: X	301321	275000	200000	288175	111759	1200	321352
Class eg:y							
Total	301321	275000	200000	288175	111759	1200	321352
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.78	1.29	1.86	0.72	0.01	2.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.78	1.29	1.86	0.72	0.01	2.08
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	301321	275000	200000	288175	111759	0	321352

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9		
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	51	432	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23445	82003	539759	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23445	82003	539759	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.53	3.49	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	23445	82003	539759	
Class eg:y				
Total	23445	82003	539759	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.53	3.49	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.53	3.49	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23445	82003	538559	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						